B. Write the Numbers in the boxes for the given Number Names :

Fifty-five
Eighty-one
Twenty-seven
Sixty-eight
Ninety-nine
Forty-four
Fifty-eight

Thirty-two

Thirty-five

Fifty-one

Eighty-five

Twenty-two

Ninety-four

Seventy-three

Sixty-three

Forty-one

C. Write the Number Names in the blanks for the given Numbers :

35

97

10

56

46

66

99

82

24

98

7

58

63

100
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